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Verschlussschraube, metrisches Gewinde

Verschlussschraube nach DIN 46320 mit metrischem Gewinde nach IEC 423.
 

M12 x 1,5 15 6 lichtgrau 3000
M16 x 1,5 20 6 lichtgrau 1800
M20 x 1,5 24 6 lichtgrau 1200
M25 x 1,5 30 8 lichtgrau 1000
M32 x 1,5 37 8 lichtgrau 500
M40 x 1,5 46 8 lichtgrau 300
M50 x 1,5 56 10 lichtgrau 300
M63 x 1,5 70 12 lichtgrau 300

Typ

108 M12 PS
108 M16 PS
108 M20 PS
108 M25 PS
108 M32 PS
108 M40 PS
108 M50 PS
108 M63 PS

Ge-
winde

Maß
D
mm

Maß
L
mm

Farbe Vers.-
Karton
Stück

Verp.
Stück

100
100
100
100
50
25
25
25

Gewicht
kg/100 St.

0,146
0,161
0,209
0,355
0,352
1,280
1,400
1,850

Art.-Nr.

2033 00 3
2033 00 7
2033 01 1
2033 01 6
2033 02 1
2033 02 6
2033 03 2
2033 03 8
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